
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 31 Direct Pay

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

1931021693 5PSSDB 21.00 4.20 88.20

1931021722P6 - (323-456) FBC MUD 188 WWTP 7PSSDB 21.00 6.20 130.20

1931021773P6 - (323-3425) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 4 - WSD 5PSSDB 21.00 3.70 77.70

1931021788P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.97 4.20 88.07

1931021823P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 21.00 4.40 92.40

1931021848P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.93 4.20 87.91

1931021871P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.92 4.55 95.19

1931021894P6 - (323-397) Clay/2nd St Sidewalk & Drainage Imprv 10PSSDA 20.87 4.20 87.65

1931022130P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.93 4.20 87.91

1931022146P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 10PSSDA 21.02 4.55 95.64

1931022164P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 20.97 5.15 108.00

1931022179P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6 5PSSDB 20.95 4.20 87.99

1931022193P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 20.90 4.55 95.09

1931022211P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.84 4.55 94.82

1931022249P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 20.88 4.55 95.00

1931022283P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 20.83 4.40 91.65

1931022308P6 - (323-3569) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 3 10PSSDA 20.87 4.95 103.31

1931022342P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.94 4.55 95.28

1931022381P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.87 4.55 94.96

1931022408P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 20.81 5.15 107.17

1931022432P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.83 4.55 94.78

1931022468P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.92 4.55 95.19

1931022497P6 - (323-3425) Preserve at Rosenberg Sec 4 - WSD 7PSSDB 20.90 3.70 77.33

1931022517P6 - (323-3718) Magnolia Trails 5PSSDB 20.86 4.55 94.91

1931022554P6 - (323-3379) Amandera PH 1 Det 7PSSDB 20.88 5.15 107.53

1931022588P6 - (323-3569) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 3 10PSSDA 20.89 4.95 103.41

1931022623P6 - 323-1213 10PSSDA 20.90 5.95 124.35

1931022741P6 - (323-3586) Indigo Sec 2 Ph B 10PSSDA 20.91 4.55 95.14

1931022780P6 - (323-3830) Trillium Sec 4 and 5 10PSSDA 20.89 5.45 113.85

1931022822P6 - 323-2103 5PSSDB 20.84 4.40 91.70

1931022856 7PSSDB 20.89 4.95 103.41

3005.74

5% -150.29

SUBTOTAL 2855.45

-$310.86

TOTAL $2544.59

Settlement
of payment

Jose Zayas 10/9/2025

Jose Zayas R006129

0

D49

Pugmill - Order

P6 - (323-3526) Monarch Landing Sec 6

P6 - (323-3571) HOLLY RIDGE SEC 1

Fuel


	10-02-2025 to 10-08-2025



